Form 604

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

Company Name/Scheme Mineral Resources Ltd

ACN/ARSN 118 549 910

1. Details of Substantial Holder (1)

Name AustralianSuper Pty Ltd

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 006 457 987

There was a change in the interests of the substantial holder on 12/ 01 / 2026
The previous notice was given to the company on 14/ 11 | 2025
The previous notice was dated 121 11 ] 2025

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3)
in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4) Previous notice Present notice
Person's votes Voting power (5) Person's votes Voting power (5)
ORDINARY 13,319,135 6.74% 15,477,005 7.83%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the
substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change Person whose Nature of Consideration Class and number of Person's votes affected
relevant change (6) givenin securities affected
interest relation to
changed change (7)

See Annexure ‘A’

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant Registered holder Person entitled to Nature of Class and Person's votes
interest of securities be registered as holder relevant number of
8) interest securities
(6)
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd JPMorgan Nominees JPMorgan Nominees Shareholder ORD 15,477,005 15,477,005
Australia Ltd Australia Ltd




5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting
interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) Nature of association

N/A

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd Level 30, 130 Lonsdale Street Melbourne VIC 3000
I
Signature
print name Amar Rashid capacity Principal, Portfolio Compliance

Fund Services

sign here date 14/01/2026




Annexure A

This is Annexure A of 2 pages referred to in form 604 Notice of change of interests of substantial shareholder.

Authorised Signatory: Amar Rashid Date: 14/01/2026

Date of
change

13/11/2025
13/11/2025
13/11/2025
14/11/2025
14/11/2025
14/11/2025
17/11/2025
17/11/2025
17/11/2025
18/11/2025
18/11/2025
18/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
19/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
20/11/2025
21/11/2025
21/11/2025
21/11/2025
21/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
25/11/2025
25/11/2025
26/11/2025
26/11/2025
27/11/2025
27/11/2025
28/11/2025
28/11/2025
1/12/2025
1/12/2025
2/12/2025
2/12/2025
2/12/2025
3/12/2025
3/12/2025
4/12/2025
4/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
8/12/2025
8/12/2025
9/12/2025
9/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025

Person whose relevant interest
changed

JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd

JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd

Nature of
change (6)
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY

Consideration given in

relation to change (7)
51.23
51.88
51.63
50.32
50.46
50.44
49.81
49.72
49.94
49.31
50.53
49.58
48.47
48.43
48.52
49.68
49.55
49.97
48.96
48.89
48.75
49.05
47.82
47.70
48.46
47.56
46.86
49.10
48.94
47.80
47.58
48.92
49.04
48.28
46.88
47.04
46.65
46.95
47.70
48.23
48.10
48.13
49.95
50.19
51.88
51.50
51.07
50.25
51.99
50.93
51.66
51.89
51.69
51.66

Class and number of
securities affected

ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

112,013
-3,379
3,158
88,719
356
-3,650
226,735
-2,360
430
378,795
-1,646
371
236,832
-1,652
403
134,141
3,340
-1,618
31,172
344,175
229
-2,604
147,379
-2,194
2,272
2,968
-105
-722
1,375
1,836
-500
-30
1,262
-4,688
1,158
92,774
-85
1,439
-800
460
608
-1,190
-1,743
776
-930
1,497
1,170
-169
-343
841
985
-2,030
200
2,877

Person's votes
affected

112,013
-3,379
3,158
88,719
356
-3,650
226,735
-2,360
430
378,795
-1,646
371
236,832
-1,652
403
134,141
3,340
-1,618
31,172
344,175
229
-2,604
147,379
-2,194
2,272
2,968
-105
722
1,375
1,836
-500
-30
1,262
-4,688
1,158
92,774
-85
1,439
-800
460
608
-1,190
-1,743
776
-930
1,497
1,170
-169
-343
841
985
-2,030
200
2,877



12/12/2025
12/12/2025
15/12/2025
15/12/2025
16/12/2025
16/12/2025
17/12/2025
17/12/2025
18/12/2025
18/12/2025
19/12/2025
19/12/2025
19/12/2025
22/12/2025
22/12/2025
23/12/2025
23/12/2025
24/12/2025
24/12/2025
29/12/2025
29/12/2025
30/12/2025
30/12/2025
31/12/2025
31/12/2025
2/01/2026
2/01/2026
5/01/2026
5/01/2026
6/01/2026
6/01/2026
7/01/2026
7/01/2026
8/01/2026
8/01/2026
8/01/2026
9/01/2026
9/01/2026
9/01/2026
9/01/2026
12/01/2026
12/01/2026

JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd
JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd

JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd

SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
SELL
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
SELL
BUY
BUY

51.73
52.06
52.27
52.00
50.62
50.48
52.51
52.17
52.50
52.93
51.65
52.82
52.65
54.92
54.82
55.72
56.12
55.84
55.76
55.23
55.13
54.60
55.02
54.11
54.46
54.98
55.12
55.57
55.44
56.76
56.32
56.76
56.34
56.49
58.05
57.19
56.05
56.94
56.76
56.69
58.15
57.60

ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD
ORD

-431
292
-1,248
600
1,418
-789
-3,746
544
-982
460
876
-775
93
2,030
-1,404
1,542
-1,297
717
-3,417
2,227
820
-281
912
146
-257
-2,320
189
849
-327
2,541
-2,540
882
-1,623
1,181
-1,035
364
104,990
52,466
105
-2,666
70,395
150,515

-431
292
-1,248
600
1,418
-789
-3,746
544
-982
460
876
-775
93
2,030
-1,404
1,542
-1,297
717
-3,417
-2,227
820
-281
912
146
-257
-2,320
189
849
-327
2,541
-2,540
882
-1,623
1,181
-1,035
364
104,990
52,466
105
-2,666
70,395
150,515



