

Form 604

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

Company Name/Scheme	Mineral Resources Ltd
ACN/ARSN	118 549 910

1. Details of Substantial Holder (1)

Name	AustralianSuper Pty Ltd
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	006 457 987

There was a change in the interests of the substantial holder on 12 / 01 / 2026

The previous notice was given to the company on 14 / 11 / 2025

The previous notice was dated 12 / 11 / 2025

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Previous notice		Present notice	
	Person's votes	Voting power (5)	Person's votes	Voting power (5)
ORDINARY	13,319,135	6.74%	15,477,005	7.83%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
See Annexure 'A'					

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	Shareholder	ORD 15,477,005	15,477,005

5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N/A	

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
AustralianSuper Pty Ltd	Level 30, 130 Lonsdale Street Melbourne VIC 3000

Signature

print name	Amar Rashid	capacity	Principal, Portfolio Compliance Fund Services
sign here		date	14/01/2026

Annexure A

This is Annexure A of 2 pages referred to in form 604 Notice of change of interests of substantial shareholder.

Authorised Signatory: Amar Rashid **Date:** 14/01/2026

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
13/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	51.23	ORD 112,013	112,013
13/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	51.88	ORD -3,379	-3,379
13/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	51.63	ORD 3,158	3,158
14/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	50.32	ORD 88,719	88,719
14/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	50.46	ORD 356	356
14/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	50.44	ORD -3,650	-3,650
17/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	49.81	ORD 226,735	226,735
17/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	49.72	ORD -2,360	-2,360
17/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	49.94	ORD 430	430
18/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	49.31	ORD 378,795	378,795
18/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	50.53	ORD -1,646	-1,646
18/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	49.58	ORD 371	371
19/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	48.47	ORD 236,832	236,832
19/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	48.43	ORD -1,652	-1,652
19/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	48.52	ORD 403	403
20/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	49.68	ORD 134,141	134,141
20/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	49.55	ORD 3,340	3,340
20/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	49.97	ORD -1,618	-1,618
21/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	48.96	ORD 31,172	31,172
21/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	48.89	ORD 344,175	344,175
21/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	48.75	ORD 229	229
21/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	49.05	ORD -2,604	-2,604
24/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	47.82	ORD 147,379	147,379
24/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	47.70	ORD -2,194	-2,194
24/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	48.46	ORD 2,272	2,272
25/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	47.56	ORD 2,968	2,968
25/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	46.86	ORD -105	-105
26/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	49.10	ORD -722	-722
26/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	48.94	ORD 1,375	1,375
27/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	47.80	ORD 1,836	1,836
27/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	47.58	ORD -500	-500
28/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	48.92	ORD -30	-30
28/11/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	49.04	ORD 1,262	1,262
1/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	48.28	ORD -4,688	-4,688
1/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	46.88	ORD 1,158	1,158
2/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	47.04	ORD 92,774	92,774
2/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	46.65	ORD -85	-85
2/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	46.95	ORD 1,439	1,439
3/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	47.70	ORD -800	-800
3/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	48.23	ORD 460	460
4/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	48.10	ORD 608	608
4/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	48.13	ORD -1,190	-1,190
5/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	49.95	ORD -1,743	-1,743
5/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	50.19	ORD 776	776
8/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	51.88	ORD -930	-930
8/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	51.50	ORD 1,497	1,497
9/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	51.07	ORD 1,170	1,170
9/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	50.25	ORD -169	-169
10/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	51.99	ORD -343	-343
10/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	50.93	ORD 841	841
11/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	51.66	ORD 985	985
11/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	51.89	ORD -2,030	-2,030
11/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	51.69	ORD 200	200
11/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	51.66	ORD 2,877	2,877

12/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	51.73	ORD	-431	-431
12/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	52.06	ORD	292	292
15/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	52.27	ORD	-1,248	-1,248
15/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	52.00	ORD	600	600
16/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	50.62	ORD	1,418	1,418
16/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	50.48	ORD	-789	-789
17/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	52.51	ORD	-3,746	-3,746
17/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	52.17	ORD	544	544
18/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	52.50	ORD	-982	-982
18/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	52.93	ORD	460	460
19/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	51.65	ORD	876	876
19/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	52.82	ORD	-775	-775
19/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	52.65	ORD	93	93
22/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	54.92	ORD	2,030	2,030
22/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	54.82	ORD	-1,404	-1,404
23/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	55.72	ORD	1,542	1,542
23/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	56.12	ORD	-1,297	-1,297
24/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	55.84	ORD	717	717
24/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	55.76	ORD	-3,417	-3,417
29/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	55.23	ORD	-2,227	-2,227
29/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	55.13	ORD	820	820
30/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	54.60	ORD	-281	-281
30/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	55.02	ORD	912	912
31/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	54.11	ORD	146	146
31/12/2025	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	54.46	ORD	-257	-257
2/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	54.98	ORD	-2,320	-2,320
2/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	55.12	ORD	189	189
5/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	55.57	ORD	849	849
5/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	55.44	ORD	-327	-327
6/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	56.76	ORD	2,541	2,541
6/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	56.32	ORD	-2,540	-2,540
7/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	56.76	ORD	882	882
7/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	56.34	ORD	-1,623	-1,623
8/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	56.49	ORD	1,181	1,181
8/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	58.05	ORD	-1,035	-1,035
8/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	57.19	ORD	364	364
9/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	56.05	ORD	104,990	104,990
9/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	56.94	ORD	52,466	52,466
9/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	56.76	ORD	105	105
9/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	SELL	56.69	ORD	-2,666	-2,666
12/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	58.15	ORD	70,395	70,395
12/01/2026	JPMorgan Nominees Australia Ltd	BUY	57.60	ORD	150,515	150,515